
Subject: BID Cleaning & Safety Committee meeting, Thur./Nov. 19th/2:30pm
From: Jim Omahen
Date: 11/13/2015 04:42 PM
To: Wil Anabel <wmtelcom@gmail.com>, Carol Cassella <carol@red.com>, Carol Cassella <carol.offlot@gmail.com>, Ron 
Groeper <ron@groeperphoto.com>, Thor Lee <thor.lee@avisonyoung.com>, Steve Loverro <steve@westcoastphoto.net>,
Mike Parker <mikep@mole.com>, Brian Scane <BScane@aol.com>, Silver Screen PR <Jennifer@silverscreenpr.com>,
Sharyn Romano <hbteam@earthlink.net>, John Irigoyen <jirigoyen@universalpro.com>
CC: Mike Malick <Mike.Malick@marcusmillichap.com>, Laurie Goldman <laurielgoldman@earthlink.net>, Lisa Schechter 
<lisa@mediadistrict.org>, Jim Omahen <jim@mediadistrict.org>

Attention Cleaning & Safety Committee Members and others concerned:

We will be holding a Cleaning & Safety Committee meeting prior to the Board of Directors meetings on Thursday, November 19th at the Musicians Union 
Auditorium, 817 N. Vine St.  The Committee meeting will begin at 2:30pm.

Agenda packets will be sent out on Mon./Nov. 16th.  Please reply back and let me know if you will be attending.  Thank you.

--
Jim Omahen, Operations Manager
Hollywood Media District BID
1040 N. Las Palmas Ave.
Hollywood, CA  90038
Ph 323.860.0088
Fax 323.860.0089

MediaDistrict.org


